Big Red Invitational Classic XVIII
Hosted by Cornell University in Ithaca, NY

January 17-18, 2026

Official Tabulation Summary

Round 3 Round 4 Summary

Round 1 Round 2




Tabulation Room Notes
Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense

Team School

1066 Binghamton University B
1020 Juniata College A

1522 Tufts University A

1486 Dickinson College A

Honorable Mention
1613 Fordham Rose Hill A

Spirit of AMTA Award

Outstanding Trial Teams

Record

7.5 Wins (CS: 11.5, OCS: 75.5, PD: 67)
7 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 64.5, PD: 60)
5.5 Wins (CS: 21, OCS: 61, PD: 41)
5.5 Wins (CS: 17.5, OCS: 67.5, PD: 2)

4.5 Wins (CS: 17.5, OCS: 55, PD: 10)

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

29 1985
27 1486

Bye Bust
Dickinson College A

Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name

A19/T70 Andrew Ashinoff
A19/T70 Alexa Wolfson
TT117/00 Annie Davis

A17/T70 Catherine Thompson
T117/00 Maddie Herold
A17/T70 Isaac Forson
A17/T70 Miles Sims

A17/T70 Whitney Egbe
T116/A0 Zoe Renazile-Winter

Outstanding Attorneys

Points Name

T120/A0 Zachary Riggall
A20/T70 Aurora Gerber
T120/A0 Ethan Dennis
T718/A0 Isaac Forson
A18/TT0 Katie Scott
A18/TT0 Lena Sirbak
A18/TT0 Maddie Herold

Honorable Mention

Team #
1065
1551
1802
1552
1020
1613
1551
1614
1522

Team #
1020
1066
1021
1613
1613
1614
1020

School

Binghamton University A
Hamilton College A
University of Buffalo A
Hamilton College B
Juniata College A
Fordham Rose Hill A
Hamilton College A
Fordham Rose Hill B
Tufts University A

School

Juniata College A
Binghamton University B
Juniata College B
Fordham Rose Hill A
Fordham Rose Hill A
Fordham Rose Hill B
Juniata College A
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